
ソマールゴム代表品番　一覧　🔲エーテル　🔲エステル　🔲ブルコラン
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注型

エーテル系

エステル系

高強度品

硬度 JIS A
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射出 TPU

硬度 ASKER C
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

発泡品

SL-1090SL-2080SE-2070

SL-1095

SE-4015

SL-2098

SE-1090

SA-2190SA-2180SA-2170

SA-2150D

SCL-2060

SCL-2080

SCL-2050

SCL-2095

SV-7090

SV-7095

SV-7080SV-7072

SV-7065

SV-3072W

SL-1195P

SCL-1195P

SLMC2000シリーズ

SEF-6000シリーズ

SLT-8090SLT-8080SLT-8070

SLT-8095

SLT-8054D

SLT-8074D

SAT-8098


